
CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF -LA COLLEGIALE
              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     67   HOGNE FRANCIS        BR-L-COMTE        139                           3497.48 
               2     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES           125                           2658.77 
               3     232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES          120                           865.9 
               4     148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L           111                           2421.29 
               5     231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS              101                           1097.06 
               6     130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE       92                            631.77 
               7     97   VALLEE J-MICHEL      HORRUES           73                            626.98 
               8     105  CANONE SERGE         SOIGNIES          72                            558.01 
               9     27   MOL ZENON            C-N-D-L           71                            909.55 
               10    494  BOMBART BRUNO        CND               64                            783.74 
               11    150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE           62                            537.28 
               12    21   LOYENS J-MARIE       SOIGNIES          59                            894.84 
               13    11   DUFOUR FABRICE       SOIGNIES          57                            1869.67 
               14    136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN             51                            554.27 
               15    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN         50                            395.82 
               16    229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE           49                            305.9 
               17    124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL          48                            626.23 
               18    114  LEFEBVRE RENE        SOIGNIES          42                            517.52 
               19    499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE            41                            345.05 
               20    107  SPILTOIR ANDREE      C-N-DAME          40                            307.26 
               21    64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE        38                            1691.09 
               22    340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES       37                            252.93 
               23    241  LEGRAND R& ALEX      MSJ               36                            210.66 
               24    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES        32                            398.83 
               25    127  BETH OLIVIER         NEUFVILLES        28                            729.77 
               26    240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU           25                            799.13 
               27    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES          23                            92.83 
               28    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL          22                            783.79 
               29    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES        21                            112.27 
               30    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES          21                            505.19 
               31    565  LAMBERT SYLVAIN      NAAST             17                            197.18 
               32    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ            12                            773.8 
               33    24   RICHET DENIS         OBOURG            10                            99.23 
               34    123  LETHEM JOSE          VIRGINAL          10                            218.31 
               35    7    CORNET JEAN-CL       SOIGNIES          10                            231.11 
               36    352  CASSART HYACINT      RONQUIERES        9                             116.47 
               37    633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES           8                             47.53 
               38    149  DE MOOR J-CL         M-L-LENS          8                             48.97 
               39    478  FAMILLE LAMSIAH      SOIGNIES          7                             34.24 
               40    199  LIART PF             MLL               6                             547.12 
               41    635  MOL J-CLAUDE         CND               4                             15.9 
               42    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE            4                             18.89 
               43    152  KRUPA-KRASOWSKI      OBOURG            4                             220.47 
               44    356  AMELOOT GERARD       RONQUIERES        4                             355.06 
               45    108  CREMERS R            BR-L-CHATEAU      3                             48.61 
               46    351  CASSART FRED.        SOIGNIES          1                             23.12 
�              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES           127                           2171.09 
               2     232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES          103                           1108.48 
               3     67   HOGNE FRANCIS        BR-L-COMTE        100                           1950.13 
               4     150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE           99                            1289.67 
               5     148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L           93                            1315.76 
               6     233  DEWEVER JEROME       MAISIERES         90                            815.67 
               7     136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN             83                            511.03 
               8     130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE       83                            926.49 
               9     257  RAYMAKERS ERIC       GHLIN             61                            305.98 
               10    97   VALLEE J-MICHEL      HORRUES           55                            617.01 
               11    633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES           52                            1814.51 
               12    499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE            51                            1030.33 
               13    124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL          50                            513.4 
               14    286  FREDERICK PH-E       LENS              47                            301.65 
               15    106  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE            41                            482.81 
               16    231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS              40                            249.16 
               17    229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE           37                            287.21 
               18    241  LEGRAND R& ALEX      MSJ               37                            349.93 
               19    64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE        34                            1036.82 
               20    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES          32                            707.3 
               21    240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU           30                            489.27 
               22    340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES       26                            167.66 

Pge p



CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF -LA COLLEGIALE
               23    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL          26                            492.06 
               24    178  VAILLANT RENE        MAISIERE          23                            225.73 
               25    608  TORSIN - RUBAIS      ECAUSSINNES       22                            25.03 
               26    68   LEONARD P & F        TUBIZE            22                            420.35 
               27    565  LAMBERT SYLVAIN      NAAST             17                            463.84 
               28    448  BETH JEAN-LUC        M-S-JEAN          16                            52.65 
               29    24   RICHET DENIS         OBOURG            16                            193.7 
               30    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ            16                            1358.43 
               31    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN         15                            113.42 
               32    494  BOMBART BRUNO        CND               15                            129.64 
               33    114  LEFEBVRE RENE        SOIGNIES          14                            99.76 
               34    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE            12                            154.1 
               35    356  AMELOOT GERARD       RONQUIERES        11                            921.92 
               36    11   DUFOUR FABRICE       SOIGNIES          11                            1185.65 
               37    73   SIMON MICHEL         QUENAST           10                            87.09 
               38    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES        10                            245.51 
               39    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES          8                             62.95 
               40    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES        8                             75.37 
               41    149  DE MOOR J-CL         M-L-LENS          5                             84.17 
               42    199  LIART PF             MLL               5                             253.57 
               43    635  MOL J-CLAUDE         CND               4                             6.38 
               44    7    CORNET JEAN-CL       SOIGNIES          4                             39.99 
               45    21   LOYENS J-MARIE       SOIGNIES          3                             18.03 
               46    478  FAMILLE LAMSIAH      SOIGNIES          3                             32.58 
               47    343  WALEM ALBERT         ECAUSSINNES       2                             16.55 
               48    352  CASSART HYACINT      RONQUIERES        1                             19.62 
�              LES 4 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS              80                            884.72 
               2     233  DEWEVER JEROME       MAISIERES         76                            1196.07 
               3     608  TORSIN - RUBAIS      ECAUSSINNES       72                            523.53 
               4     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES           63                            1293.53 
               5     340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES       61                            2781.55 
               6     150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE           54                            798.1 
               7     124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL          52                            928.45 
               8     229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE           43                            418.53 
               9     130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE       41                            697.11 
               10    64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE        39                            1507.43 
               11    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN         33                            497.27 
               12    499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE            33                            1232.03 
               13    148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L           30                            990.19 
               14    240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU           28                            1079.96 
               15    342  DECORTE JEROME       NEUFVILLES        27                            327.42 
               16    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES          27                            432.66 
               17    275  ROOS ERIC            ERBAUT            24                            264.47 
               18    610  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE            19                            533.92 
               19    68   LEONARD P & F        TUBIZE            17                            306.27 
               20    633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES           15                            254.38 
               21    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE            11                            68.23 
               22    136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN             11                            171.15 
               23    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES          9                             214.46 
               24    22   MEURANT PATRICE      SOIGNIES          9                             323.23 
               25    298  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES           6                             70.3 
               26    232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES          6                             131.57 
               27    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES        4                             10.34 
               28    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL          3                             57.01 
               29    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES        3                             91.23 
               30    637  SPLINGARD J-CL       GHLIN             3                             103.77 
               31    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ            2                             621.25 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     67   HOGNE FRANCIS        BR-L-COMTE                       220            3497.48 
               2     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES                          196            2658.77 
               3     148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L                          158            2421.29 
               4     11   DUFOUR FABRICE       SOIGNIES                         111            1869.67 
               5     64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE                       107            1691.09 
               6     232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES                         97             865.9 
               7     231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS                             67             1097.06 
               8     21   LOYENS J-MARIE       SOIGNIES                         51             894.84 
               9     494  BOMBART BRUNO        CND                              47             783.74 
               10    27   MOL ZENON            C-N-D-L                          46             909.55 
               11    124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL                         42             626.23 

Pge p



CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF -LA COLLEGIALE
               12    130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE                      42             631.77 
               13    97   VALLEE J-MICHEL      HORRUES                          40             626.98 
               14    240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU                          39             799.13 
               15    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL                         38             783.79 
               16    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ                           34             773.8 
               17    105  CANONE SERGE         SOIGNIES                         33             558.01 
               18    150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE                          32             537.28 
               19    127  BETH OLIVIER         NEUFVILLES                       32             729.77 
               20    114  LEFEBVRE RENE        SOIGNIES                         29             517.52 
               21    136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN                            28             554.27 
               22    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES                         24             505.19 
               23    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN                        23             395.82 
               24    499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE                           21             345.05 
               25    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES                       21             398.83 
               26    199  LIART PF             MLL                              21             547.12 
               27    340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES                      19             252.93 
               28    229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE                          16             305.9 
               29    107  SPILTOIR ANDREE      C-N-DAME                         16             307.26 
               30    356  AMELOOT GERARD       RONQUIERES                       16             355.06 
               31    241  LEGRAND R& ALEX      MSJ                              13             210.66 
               32    7    CORNET JEAN-CL       SOIGNIES                         11             231.11 
               33    123  LETHEM JOSE          VIRGINAL                         10             218.31 
               34    565  LAMBERT SYLVAIN      NAAST                            9              197.18 
               35    152  KRUPA-KRASOWSKI      OBOURG                           8              220.47 
               36    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES                         7              92.83 
               37    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES                       6              112.27 
               38    352  CASSART HYACINT      RONQUIERES                       6              116.47 
               39    24   RICHET DENIS         OBOURG                           5              99.23 
               40    149  DE MOOR J-CL         M-L-LENS                         3              48.97 
               41    478  FAMILLE LAMSIAH      SOIGNIES                         2              34.24 
               42    93   NOEL CHRISTIAN       SOIGNIES                         2              40.54 
               43    633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES                          2              47.53 
               44    108  CREMERS R            BR-L-CHATEAU                     2              48.61 
               45    635  MOL J-CLAUDE         CND                              1              15.9 
               46    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE                           1              18.89 
               47    351  CASSART FRED.        SOIGNIES                         1              23.12 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES                          161            2171.09 
               2     67   HOGNE FRANCIS        BR-L-COMTE                       122            1950.13 
               3     633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES                          108            1814.51 
               4     232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES                         81             1108.48 
               5     11   DUFOUR FABRICE       SOIGNIES                         79             1185.65 
               6     148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L                          79             1315.76 
               7     150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE                          78             1289.67 
               8     499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE                           66             1030.33 
               9     64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE                       65             1036.82 
               10    130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE                      62             926.49 
               11    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ                           60             1358.43 
               12    233  DEWEVER JEROME       MAISIERES                        48             815.67 
               13    356  AMELOOT GERARD       RONQUIERES                       45             921.92 
               14    124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL                         37             513.4 
               15    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES                         35             707.3 
               16    136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN                            34             511.03 
               17    286  FREDERICK PH-E       LENS                             31             301.65 
               18    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL                         30             492.06 
               19    97   VALLEE J-MICHEL      HORRUES                          27             617.01 
               20    106  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE                           26             482.81 
               21    240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU                          26             489.27 
               22    257  RAYMAKERS ERIC       GHLIN                            24             305.98 
               23    565  LAMBERT SYLVAIN      NAAST                            21             463.84 
               24    68   LEONARD P & F        TUBIZE                           16             420.35 
               25    231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS                             15             249.16 
               26    241  LEGRAND R& ALEX      MSJ                              15             349.93 
               27    340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES                      14             167.66 
               28    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES                       14             245.51 
               29    229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE                          14             287.21 
               30    178  VAILLANT RENE        MAISIERE                         12             225.73 
               31    199  LIART PF             MLL                              10             253.57 
               32    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN                        9              113.42 
               33    24   RICHET DENIS         OBOURG                           9              193.7 
               34    114  LEFEBVRE RENE        SOIGNIES                         8              99.76 
               35    494  BOMBART BRUNO        CND                              7              129.64 
               36    608  TORSIN - RUBAIS      ECAUSSINNES                      6              25.03 

Pge p



CHAMPIONNAT DEFINITIF -LA COLLEGIALE
               37    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE                           6              154.1 
               38    448  BETH JEAN-LUC        M-S-JEAN                         5              52.65 
               39    149  DE MOOR J-CL         M-L-LENS                         4              84.17 
               40    73   SIMON MICHEL         QUENAST                          4              87.09 
               41    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES                       3              75.37 
               42    7    CORNET JEAN-CL       SOIGNIES                         2              39.99 
               43    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES                         2              62.95 
               44    635  MOL J-CLAUDE         CND                              1              6.38 
               45    343  WALEM ALBERT         ECAUSSINNES                      1              16.55 
               46    21   LOYENS J-MARIE       SOIGNIES                         1              18.03 
               47    352  CASSART HYACINT      RONQUIERES                       1              19.62 
               48    478  FAMILLE LAMSIAH      SOIGNIES                         1              32.58 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     340  RUBAIS JOHAN &J      ECAUSSINNES                      203            2781.55 
               2     608  TORSIN - RUBAIS      ECAUSSINNES                      88             523.53 
               3     91   HANOCQ PHILIPPE      HORRUES                          88             1293.53 
               4     233  DEWEVER JEROME       MAISIERES                        85             1196.07 
               5     64   BASCOURT NICOL.      BR-L-COMTE                       81             1507.43 
               6     499  CNUDDE ERIC          TUBIZE                           68             1232.03 
               7     124  METENS J-PAUL        VIRGINAL                         62             928.45 
               8     240  LEDROIT-V BOVEN      CASTEAU                          57             1079.96 
               9     231  DRAMAIX-CARLIER      LENS                             53             884.72 
               10    148  COURTOIS JACQ.       C-N-D-L                          47             990.19 
               11    130  DE BOE PHILIPPE      STEENKERQUE                      44             697.11 
               12    150  DRAMAIX GEORGES      JURBISE                          39             798.1 
               13    75   VANDENBORRE D        REBECQ                           34             621.25 
               14    610  SLENTER MARC         TUBIZE                           30             533.92 
               15    230  DEVLAMINCQ AND       HERCHIES                         27             432.66 
               16    140  SCREVE DENIS         M-ST-JEAN                        24             497.27 
               17    229  DENDAL CLAUS         JURBISE                          22             418.53 
               18    22   MEURANT PATRICE      SOIGNIES                         19             323.23 
               19    342  DECORTE JEROME       NEUFVILLES                       16             327.42 
               20    633  DUMONCEAU SEB.       HORRUES                          14             254.38 
               21    275  ROOS ERIC            ERBAUT                           12             264.47 
               22    68   LEONARD P & F        TUBIZE                           12             306.27 
               23    232  FOUCART MICHEL       HERCHIES                         9              131.57 
               24    138  PEREIRA D COSTA      SOIGNIES                         8              214.46 
               25    136  LEIBNER KATLINE      GHLIN                            7              171.15 
               26    622  VERCHELDEN DID.      TUBIZE                           5              68.23 
               27    298  BADOT PAUL           SAINTES                          5              70.3 
               28    637  SPLINGARD J-CL       GHLIN                            5              103.77 
               29    67   HOGNE FRANCIS        BR-L-COMTE                       5              126.97 
               30    115  V WYNENDAELE B       NEUFVILLES                       4              91.23 
               31    122  GREER CHRISTIAN      VIRGINAL                         3              57.01 
               32    343  WALEM ALBERT         ECAUSSINNES                      2              49.65 
               33    112  DREMIER MARCEL       NEUFVILLES                       1              10.34 
��

Pge p


